University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213132340165

2 213128130001

3 213132340158

4 213132340163

5 213132400301

6 213134140017

7 213132340128

8 213132400094

9 213132400169

10 213132400029

11 213132340100

12 213128130015

13 213136110004

Third Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2022

Form No.

22PHIL1089421

22PHIL1131837

22PHIL1002153

22PHIL1036631

22PHIL1092977

22PHIL1179358

22PHIL1010383

22PHIL1155689

22PHIL1215044

22PHIL1093000

22PHIL1029107

22PHIL1023835

22PHIL1072538

Name

YASHASHVI
BHARDWA]

SRISHTI
ROY

DIVYE DUTT

ANKESH

SINGH

TITHI
KARMAKAR

PALLAVI
RANJAN

SHREYA
PATRA

SAKSHI
PRIYA

SHUBHANGI
PRAGYA

SPARSHI
SHUKLA

ANJALI
BOHRA

ANWITAMA
PATRA

SHIVANGI
SRIVASTAVA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Kamala Nehru College

Lakshmibai College

Department of

Philosophy

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy

Department of
Philosophy

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Lakshmibai College
Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Final
Entrance
Marks

142

140

138

136

135

134

133

131

131

129

128

125

125

Combined
Rank

71

73

74

76

77

78

79

81

81

83

84

86

86

Qualifying
Marks

%/GP

71.97

67.53

67.65

61.75

60.21

68.12

64.31

68.29

7.78

85.75

78.97

77.53

Choice

2

13-12-2022
10:26:39

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213132400215

2 213134140027

3 213141180047

4 213132400151

5 213129160020

6 213132340083

7 213132400036

8 213132400112

9 213134140011

10 213141180001

11 213141180041

12 213140120008

13 213132400033

Third Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22PHIL1167781

22PHIL1003806

22PHIL1133836

22PHIL1106735

22PHIL1077832

22PHIL1012612

22PHIL1202588

22PHIL1143597

22PHIL1123766

22PHIL1168229

22PHIL1121998

22PHIL1152982

22PHIL1112456

Name

SAGAR
BANSAL

SOURAV
BHARTI

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

RAVINDER
SINGH
BHULLAR
AMAN
YADAV

BHOOMIKA
YADAV

ROHIT
KUMAR

VAISHNVI
KUMARI

KAJAL
KUMARI

IRFAN
ASAGAR

ANURANI
SHARMA

FAHAD AN

ANANYA
KUMARI

Philosophy

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Department of 88
Philosophy (SDC)
Department of 87
Philosophy
Department of 87
Philosophy (SDC)
Department of 85
Philosophy
Department of 80
Philosophy (SDC)
Department of 78
Philosophy (SDC)
Department of 78
Philosophy (SDC)
Indraprastha College 77
for Women
Lakshmibai College 75
Department of 70
Philosophy
Department of 62
Philosophy
Department of 61
Philosophy
Department of 60

Combined
Rank

120

121

121

123

128

129

129

130

132

136

144

145

146

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

51.63

65.50

57.67

72.00

75.48

68.05

72.60

60.93

69.71

13-12-2022
10:26:39

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

12 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213132400268 22PHIL1205672  VISHAL Department of 19 177 54.88 2 SC

KUMAR Philosophy (SDC)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213123120013 = 22PHIL1025811  PREETISHA Miranda House 75 132 71.34 2 ST
PEGU
2 213123120014  22PHIL1207283 KASANIA Lady Shri Ram College 65 141 75.00 1 ST
PFUZE for Women
3 213123120016  22PHIL1025948 CHANDEMO Department of 63 143 51.43 6 ST
R EZUNG Philosophy
4 213132340003  22PHIL1013237 YANGMI Department of 60 146 7.04 1 ST
JAGOI Philosophy
5 213132400167 22PHIL1176799 PANTILIU Indraprastha College 56 150 4 ST
GANGMEI for Women
6 213125110012 22PHIL1184068 RANINGLIU Janki Devi Memorial 55 151 59.30 7 ST
NK College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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10:26:39
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213141180005 22PHIL1093012 SATVIK Hindu College 220 18 61.38 1 EWS
SHUKLA
2 213132400299 22PHIL1136616 = DHRUV Ramjas College 134 78 64.34 2 EWS
JHA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after

appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22PHIL1146007
2 22PHIL1095207
3 22PHIL1108200
4 22PHIL1005331
5 22PHIL1131254
6 22PHIL1141476
7 22PHIL1111273
8 22PHIL1102498
9 22PHIL1120823
10 22PHIL1187796

11 22PHIL1154092

12 22PHIL1027380

13 22PHIL1152206

14 22PHIL1068389

15 22PHIL1179853
16 22PHIL1070425
17 22PHIL1002153

18 22PHIL1131837

Third Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

NAYAN TIWARI

PRACHI UJJWAL

SHIVANI

GUNJAN

CHOUDHARY

CHETNA
UPADHYAY

SANJEEVANI
ARORA

UDAYAN
MUKHERJEE

SAKSHI

VARTIKA PANDEY

SANSKRUTI
TIWARI

VANEEZA
HUSSAIN

AVNEET KAUR

MONALIKA

SINGH

KOMAL

VAVILAPALLI
HARI KRISHNA

SREEJAYAA
RAJGURU

DIVYE DUTT

SRISHTI ROY

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women

Kamala Nehru College

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Kamala Nehru College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Janki Devi Memorial College

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
Department of Philosophy

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy

Department of Philosophy

Lakshmibai College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Lakshmibai College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP
82.16

75.09

72.01

71.50

71.50

69.83

68.94

68.80

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.42

68.29

68.29

67.91

67.65

67.53

Choice

13-12-2022
10:26:39

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
19 22PHIL1144846

20

21

22

23

22PHIL1006820

22PHIL1203969

22PHIL1223374

22PHIL1201403

Third Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

RADHIKA
DHINGRA

PREMLATA
SINGH

SUDHANSHU
SRIVASTAVA

DHRUV

VARTIKA
SRIVASTAVA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Kamala Nehru College

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Department of Philosophy
(SDC)

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

67.26

67.26

67.01

66.75

66.63

Choice

11

13-12-2022
10:26:39

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
1 22PHIL1112456 ANANYA Indraprastha College for 69.71 4 OBC Non-
KUMARI Women Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 8 of 12



. Lo . . 13-12-2022
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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