#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213132340165	22PHIL1089421	YASHASHVI BHARDWAJ	Kamala Nehru College	142	71	71.97	2	Unreserved
2	213128130001	22PHIL1131837	SRISHTI ROY	Lakshmibai College	140	73	67.53	2	Unreserved
3	213132340158	22PHIL1002153	DIVYE DUTT	Department of Philosophy	138	74	67.65	2	Unreserved
4	213132340163	22PHIL1036631	ANKESH SINGH	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	136	76	61.75	4	Unreserved
5	213132400301	22PHIL1092977	TITHI KARMAKAR	Department of Philosophy	135	77	60.21	1	Unreserved
6	213134140017	22PHIL1179358	PALLAVI RANJAN	Department of Philosophy	134	78	68.12	2	Unreserved
7	213132340128	22PHIL1010383	SHREYA PATRA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	133	79	64.31	3	Unreserved
8	213132400094	22PHIL1155689	SAKSHI PRIYA	Lakshmibai College	131	81	68.29	7	Unreserved
9	213132400169	22PHIL1215044	SHUBHANGI PRAGYA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	131	81	7.78	6	Unreserved
10	213132400029	22PHIL1093000	SPARSHI SHUKLA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	129	83	7.56	1	Unreserved
11	213132340100	22PHIL1029107	ANJALI BOHRA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	128	84	85.75	2	Unreserved
12	213128130015	22PHIL1023835	ANWITAMA PATRA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	125	86	78.97	9	Unreserved
13	213136110004	22PHIL1072538	SHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	125	86	77.53	9	Unreserved

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213132400215	22PHIL1167781	SAGAR BANSAL	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	88	120	51.63	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213134140027	22PHIL1003806	SOURAV BHARTI	Department of Philosophy	87	121	65.50	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213141180047	22PHIL1133836	SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	87	121		4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	213132400151	22PHIL1106735	RAVINDER SINGH BHULLAR	Department of Philosophy	85	123	57.67	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	213129160020	22PHIL1077832	AMAN YADAV	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	80	128		5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	213132340083	22PHIL1012612	BHOOMIKA YADAV	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	78	129	72.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	213132400036	22PHIL1202588	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	78	129		4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	213132400112	22PHIL1143597	VAISHNVI KUMARI	Indraprastha College for Women	77	130	75.48	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	213134140011	22PHIL1123766	KAJAL KUMARI	Lakshmibai College	75	132		7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	213141180001	22PHIL1168229	IRFAN ASAGAR	Department of Philosophy	70	136	68.05	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	213141180041	22PHIL1121998	ANURANI SHARMA	Department of Philosophy	62	144	72.60	12	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	213140120008	22PHIL1152982	FAHAD A N	Department of Philosophy	61	145	60.93	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	213132400033	22PHIL1112456	ANANYA KUMARI	Department of Philosophy	60	146	69.71	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213132400268	22PHIL1205672	VISHAL KUMAR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	19	177	54.88	2	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213123120013	22PHIL1025811	PREETISHA PEGU	Miranda House	75	132	71.34	2	ST
2	213123120014	22PHIL1207283	KASANIA PFUZE	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	65	141	75.00	1	ST
3	213123120016	22PHIL1025948	CHANDEMO R EZUNG	Department of Philosophy	63	143	51.43	6	ST
4	213132340003	22PHIL1013237	YANGMI JAGOI	Department of Philosophy	60	146	7.04	1	ST
5	213132400167	22PHIL1176799	PANTILIU GANGMEI	Indraprastha College for Women	56	150		4	ST
6	213125110012	22PHIL1184068	RANINGLIU NK	Janki Devi Memorial College	55	151	59.30	7	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213141180005	22PHIL1093012	SATVIK SHUKLA	Hindu College	220	18	61.38	1	EWS
2	213132400299	22PHIL1136616	DHRUV JHA	Ramjas College	134	78	64.34	2	EWS

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22PHIL1146007	NAYAN TIWARI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	82.16	1	Unreserved
2	22PHIL1095207	PRACHI UJJWAL	Kamala Nehru College	75.09	4	Unreserved
3	22PHIL1108200	SHIVANI	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	72.01	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	22PHIL1005331	GUNJAN CHOUDHARY	Kamala Nehru College	71.50	4	Unreserved
5	22PHIL1131254	CHETNA UPADHYAY	Indraprastha College for Women	71.50	4	Unreserved
6	22PHIL1141476	SANJEEVANI ARORA	Janki Devi Memorial College	69.83	6	Unreserved
7	22PHIL1111273	UDAYAN MUKHERJEE	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	68.94	3	Unreserved
8	22PHIL1102498	SAKSHI	Department of Philosophy	68.80	1	SC
9	22PHIL1120823	VARTIKA PANDEY	Department of Philosophy	68.55	5	Unreserved
10	22PHIL1187796	SANSKRUTI TIWARI	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	68.55	2	Unreserved
11	22PHIL1154092	VANEEZA HUSSAIN	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	68.55	6	Unreserved
12	22PHIL1027380	AVNEET KAUR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	68.55	4	Unreserved
13	22PHIL1152206	MONALIKA SINGH	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	68.42	2	Unreserved
14	22PHIL1068389	KOMAL	Department of Philosophy	68.29	1	Unreserved
15	22PHIL1179853	VAVILAPALLI HARI KRISHNA	Department of Philosophy	68.29	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	22PHIL1070425	SREEJAYAA RAJGURU	Lakshmibai College	67.91	7	Unreserved
17	22PHIL1002153	DIVYE DUTT	Zakir Husain Delhi College	67.65	4	Unreserved
18	22PHIL1131837	SRISHTI ROY	Lakshmibai College	67.53	2	Unreserved

## University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
19	22PHIL1144846	RADHIKA DHINGRA	Kamala Nehru College	67.26	3	Unreserved
20	22PHIL1006820	PREMLATA SINGH	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	67.26	1	Unreserved
21	22PHIL1203969	SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAVA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	67.01	4	Unreserved
22	22PHIL1223374	DHRUV	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	66.75	5	Unreserved
23	22PHIL1201403	VARTIKA SRIVASTAVA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	66.63	11	Unreserved

## University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22PHIL1112456	ANANYA KUMARI	Indraprastha College for Women	69.71	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

				0 115 1			
#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	